® = i=|
SwddrEEd T
HdFgn 29993 Z3]7]7F © 2020-03-01 ~ 2021-04-13 (&g @ )
A3 . A Az (o) A .
ol o HT = > BT H U6 e &
DL qaaqasy|  BEUE oo el | gEay | TES | A= e
A7) Al 0 0 0

2020 SFAEA D A

20.03.01| 20200301 ANBE A A o]y 363, 100 0 363, 100
20.06.22| 20200622 |ma gy Yo e agasaiaa 5,000,000 o 5363100
20.06.28 | 20200628 |00 FHAEA A ) o 400 ol 536350

A ZE 9 AY A
2020 FAEA L Ay
wrliinal A}—; o]} 1,530 0 5,365,030
2020 st &R 2 sty
AXGE9 ALY A
2020 SAEA L sHA
X &5 9 XY ALY
2020 SHAIER 2 gha)
22 EF 9 AY ALY
2020 EAEZR g9 Al
22259 A9 ALY
2020 SHAIER = gAY
AXEE AY A
2020 AYEA B A
A2 GEF 9 XY A

2020 SAEA 3 oA

20.12.27| 20201227

20.12.28 | 20201228 200,000 0 5,565,030

21.01.13| 20210113 A 1 3] 100,000 0 5,665,030

s
21.01.14| 20210114 7] EF|H et 3] 400,000 0 6,065,030

21.01.14 | 20210114 500,000 0 6,565,030

21.01.18 | 20210118 £ 4k 200,000 0 6,765,030
9

21.01.20| 20210120 200,000 0 6,965,030

21.01.21| 20210121

21.01.22 | 20210122 ARBS e A9 A 718 A= 200,000 0 7,365,030
2020 SRR 2 A, o | HGEFAAA S

21.01.22| 20210122 AR BEe A9 ALl 718 a3 200,000 0 7,565,030

21.01.25| 20210125 2020 SA%A % 24 7] & | Zreto)l 222 200,000 0 7,765,030

AXNEF] AW AR
2020 SHAYE= B gAY e
AN g5 9 A4 A4 7 5| e A & 3 200,000 0 7,965,030

2020 SAQEZ D A

21.01.28 | 20210128

21.01.29 | 20210129 ARG A9 ALY AR | 100,000 0 8,065,030
21.01.29| 20210129 (27 TAFAE HE s g BEANIE AR 300,000 o 8365090
21.02.09 4-2 igzgif; = L3 0 200,000 8,165,030
21.02.09 4-2 i??i?; e 3 Tl 0 500,000 7,665,030
21.02.00| 42 |GetaEEINE 29 0 200,000 7,465,030
21.02.09 4-2 éﬁ:giﬁ; S AL =S 0 200,000 7,265,030
21.02.09 4-2 ﬁ?iﬁ; R 29 0 200,000 7,065,030
21.02.09 4-2 2@?2-;(-)6;2‘]'3%5 A4 3 A3t 0 200,000 6,865,030
21.02.00| 42 |PAUIEEIEA Hag 0 300,000 6,565,030
21.02.09 4-2 2@2?%?55 A4 3 ol & 0 200,000 6,365,030
21.02.09 4-2 2@(;?2»3%5 RRC AR 0 200,000 6,165,030
21.02.09 4-2 i?igi]ﬂ; A4 3 73y 0 400,000 5,765,030

ZEA 20213 049 13Y 094] 28% 16% 1/2 AT ngx Worzsn




S = =]
SRV FEEH
HebFsw 29993 %3]717F © 2020-03-01 ~ 2021-04-13 (&g - )
P : Al Az (goim) AT .
o__]o o Holul ol \ol 1. O 0 0 2= 016N = on n
8wy FEHE on) Toeie | gy | TEY | A= Aol
21.02.09 4-2 i_?i?i?_f T4 7 gl 7 0 200,000 5,565,080
=] H
21.02.09 6-1 ;j;ig%%ﬁif; Fal s 0 200,000 5,365,030
7]{}_‘ Zﬂ 8,365,030 3,000,000 5,365,030
‘LI; 7;“ 8,365,030 3,000,000 5,365,030

ZAZ7 2021 049 139 09A] 288 163 2/2 AeSensy AgFs




